submission of Earnest Money Deposit (EMD).  

Particulars Details 

Bank Name State Bank
 of India 

Account No 10474193485 

Name Hindustan Salts Limited 

IFSC SBIN0031792 

No need to deposit EMD  

5.. The bidder should have minimum average 
annual turnover of ₹ 70,800/- (Rupees 
Seventy thousand Eight hundred) during 
last three (3) consecutive year ending 
March 31,2025 and should have positive 
net worth as on 31st March 2025. 

The bidder should submit CA 
attested certificate. 

6. Other Document, If Applicable - Detailed Profile of the 
Bidder 

7. Bidder must unconditionally accept all